Les prestations objet de la présente consultation sont financées par le BIP MINADER, 
EXERCICE 2025. 

7. Cautionnement provisoire 
Chaque soumissionnaire doit joindre à ses pièces administratives, la caution de soumission d’un 
montant égal à : Cent quarante mille (140 000) Francs CFA établie par une banque de premier 
ordre agréée par le Ministère chargé des finances, valable pendant trente (30) jours au-delà de la 
date originale de validité des offres. 

A l’ouverture, l’absence et la non-conformité du cautionnement provisoire entraîne le

[...]

Cameroonians specialized in the service of the services having been the subject of categorization 
or not. 

6. Financing  
The services subject to this consultation  are financed by the IBP MINNADER, 2025. 

7. Provisional guarantee  
Each tenderer must join to his administrative parts, the bid bond of an amount equal to: 
One hundred and forty thousand (140 000) Francs CFA; established by a bank of first order 
approved by the Ministry in charge of finances, valid during thirty (30) days beyond the original 
date of validity of the offers. 

With the opening, the absence and non-conformity of the provisional guarantee